BRRUCK

TREIBER

KONSTANTSTROMQUELLE R

LED DIM

157842
Dimmbar

Preis 39,90 € inkl. MwSt.

LED Transformerstrom

Variante

[KONSTANTSTROMQUELLE 350mA 14 ¥|

Spezifikation

TN

110

22

52

157842
15 Watt
350; ads.milliampere

Lichtdaten Idt/ies
3D-Daten 3ds

5 Jahre Garantie

Wo zu kaufen? - Handler
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https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/download/daten-fuer-lichtplanungen/
https://bruck.de/service/bruck-5-jahres-led-garantie/
https://bruck.de/haendler

